OF \$40.00 6387094

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM714630

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dajie Chen		03/10/2022	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guangdong Yinyuan Printing and Packaging Technology Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	Room 201, Building 2, No. 39, Huancun Street, Maogang, Huangpu District,		
City:	Guangzhou		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	6387094	XQZT	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Dajie Chen/
SIGNATURE:	/Dajie Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	03/15/2022

Total Attachments: 1 source=XQZT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007660 FRAME: 0910

900681695

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Chen, Dajie (name of assignor)			
A00 70 65	uth Road Siming District, X	iamen City Eulian Pro	vince CHINA 36100	Ð.
Of 422-39 Siming 50	uth Ausu Similig Osciut, A	samen with t day of the		•
	(address)			
Owns trademark reg#	6387094	or application	# 90219364	
Word Mark	XQZT			
www.	gdong Yinyuan Printing ans	4 Dackaging Technolog	ev Co., Ud.	
Whetess <u>dost</u>	(name of assignee)	or designing received		
of Room 201, Building	2, No. 39, Huancun Street.	Maogang, Huangpu [<u> Sistrict, Guangzhou</u>	
	(address)			
wates or services assoc	nor, and the goodwill of the lated with it, to hold unto the deration of the payment of	ne Assignee absolutel one dollar (\$1.00) an	y. d for good and valu	iable
consideration, the rece the Assignee hereby ag	ipt, sufficiency and adequat	cy of which is hereby i	cknowledged, the	Assignor and
and assigns, the Assign registrations, together	, the Assignor hereby sells, or's entire right, title and in with (i) the benefit of any u hs to the Trademark and to hereafter due or payable to plutely.	terest in and to the Ti se of the Trademark I the wares or services	rademark applicationsy the Assignor (ii) to associated with it,	on and/or the goodwill , (iii) all income
and make				
hen 1/04de	2		March 1	~~~~~~~~~
(Signature of assignor)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date of E	xecution
Name and Title of sign	atory			

TRADEMARK REEL: 007660 FRAME: 0911

RECORDED: 03/16/2022

if assignor is a corporation